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The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  No representation or warranty is
made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or
withdrawal without notice. Licensed in Louisiana.



LEASE PRICE $30 PSF ANNUALLY

SITE SIZE +/- 15.53 ACRES

GBA +/- 170,416 SF

7074 SIEGEN LANE,  BATON ROUGE,  LA,  70809
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Multiple options for inline space exist within the shopping center. 

Ownership is currently undergoing several large-scale capital
projects to revitalize the property.

Small shops starting at 2,000 SF and both junior anchor and anchor
options up to 50,000 SF are available.

Aldi is currently under construction on an adjacent pad, and is
slated to open in 2023.

1,900 SF space available for lease

2,000 SF space available for lease
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5 MILES

2 MILES

RADIUS:                    2 MILES           5 MILES

TOTAL POPULATION

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS

AVERAGE
HOUSEHOLD INCOME

158,717

66,279

$97,884

28,900

12,144

$103,085
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Christopher K. Dozier
Associate Broker
C: 504.722.5393
D: 504.274.2712
ckdozier@mceneryco.com

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY
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